
Medicinski fakultet u Mostaru Studij dentalne medicine

ZNANSTVENO ISTRAŽIVANJE

Predavanja

Seminari

Vježbe

8.00-8.45

8.50-9.35

9.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.50-14.35

14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18.00-18:45

18.50-19:35

Nastavnici Đogaš Zibar/Lušić Kalcina Zibar/Đogaš Zibar/Đogaš

V4 LZ V4 ZĐ

V1 ZĐ 
S4 ZĐ S7 ZĐ

V2 LLK V3 ZĐ

P1 ZĐ

V3 ZĐ

V1 LZ
S3 LZ S5 LZ

S1 ZĐ

S6 LZ

P2 ZĐ
V2 LZ

P4 ZĐ

A B

S2 LZ

P3 LZ P5 LZ

2 1 2 1 2

A B A B A

SVI SVI SVI SVI

B A B

SVI

1 2 1 2 1

Izvedbeni raspored 

za ak. god. 2019./20.

Ponedjeljak 3.2.2020. Utorak      4.2.2020. Srijeda      5.2.2020. Četvrtak    6.2.2020. Petak      7.2.2020.
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Planirani nastavnici:

Prof. dr. sc. Zoran Đogaš P=10 sata

Prof. dr. sc. Lada Zibar S=20 sati

Izv. prof. dr. sc. Renata Pecotić V=30 sati

Linda Lušić Kalcina, mag. psihol. UKUPNO=60 sati

Sijana Demirović, dr. med.

Katarina Madirazza, mag. biol.

Nastavnici Pecotić/Demirović Pecotić/Demirović Pecotić/Demirović Demirović/Madirazza

V5 SD V5 RP V6 RP V6 SD
V9 SD V9 KM

V8 RP V8 SD

V10 SD V10 KM

S8 RP S9 RP
V7 RP V7 SD V11 KM V11 SD

Demirović/Madirazza

SATNICA

S10 RP

1 2 1 2

A B A B A B

1 2 1 2 1 2

A B A B

SVI SVI SVI SVI SVI

Ponedjeljak 10.2.2020. Utorak    11.2.2020. Srijeda       12.2.2020. Četvrtak     13.2.2020. Petak       14.2.2020.


